
KUOTA Duke of Trash 2012

Youngstars
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein Lizenznummer LAP1Tm LAP2Tm TotalTm
U5 
1 103 Bastian Poisel U5 m YoungsterCup U5 0:01:22,789 0:01:22,893 0:02:45,682
2 102 Loris Buchhalt U5 m URC Bikerei 0:01:23,439 0:01:24,793 0:02:48,232
3 104 Elena Ypsilanti U5 w Sport Union Wördern 0:02:39,744 0:02:30,209 0:05:09,953
4 101 Matheo Buchhalt U5 m URC Bikerei 0:02:51,163 1Lap

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein Lizenznummer LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm LAP4Tm TotalTm
U7
1 108 Elias Pommer U7 m TSV Hartberg 0:00:38,028 0:00:36,993 0:00:40,270 0:00:39,473 0:02:34,764
2 231 Nico Dobnig U7 m RLM Omya Villach 0:00:38,094 0:00:37,837 0:00:41,221 0:00:44,152 0:02:41,304
3 109 Sophia Ypsilanti U7 w Sport Union Wördern 0:00:48,978 0:00:51,180 0:00:55,132 0:00:54,879 0:03:30,169
4 105 Lorenz Baumgartner U7 m Tri Kagran 0:00:48,849 0:00:55,643 0:00:57,584 0:01:02,849 0:03:44,925
5 234 Leonie Braun U7 w 0:00:55,995 0:00:57,351 0:01:00,729 1Lap
6 107 Murat Yesilyurt U7 m 0:00:56,874 0:01:03,451 0:01:04,388 1Lap
7 110 Ester Aulehla U7 w OPA 0:01:01,588 0:01:06,784 0:01:02,117 1Lap
8 106 Lucas Kraus U7 m ARBÖ MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN 0:01:04,472 0:00:58,719 0:01:10,063 1Lap
9 233 Victoria Tröstler U7 w 0:01:29,612 0:02:11,977 2Lap

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein Lizenznummer LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm TotalTm

1 114 Christoph Holzer U9 m 0:02:06,784 0:02:13,490 0:02:11,752 0:06:32,026
2 117 Johannes Pilz U9 m 0:02:34,495 0:02:41,665 0:02:39,156 0:07:55,316
3 113 Lenny Buchhalt U9 m URC Bikerei 0:02:35,051 0:02:44,899 0:02:50,932 0:08:10,882
4 119 Sophie Öttl U9 w URC Wals-Siezenheim 0:02:36,519 0:02:46,061 0:02:54,961 0:08:17,541
5 111 Moritz Baumgartner U9 m Tri Kagran 0:02:37,909 0:02:45,945 0:03:03,020 0:08:26,874
6 121 Klara Horna U9 w Hostenice Youngster Racing Team 0:03:08,135 0:02:59,385 0:02:59,839 0:09:07,359
7 120 Viktoria Posch U9 w Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 0:03:07,164 0:03:22,053 0:03:20,908 0:09:50,125
8 115 Lukas Gnant U9 m 0:03:18,175 0:04:02,202 1Lap
9 122 Lea Barsa U9 w Powerhouse 0:04:04,771 0:04:01,653 1Lap

10 241 Celina Trogbacher U9 w ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 0:04:09,508 0:04:32,206 1Lap
11 232 Angelino-Sandro Poschik U9 m 0:04:40,699 0:06:02,659 1Lap

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein Lizenznummer LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm LAP4Tm LAP5Tm LAP6Tm TotalTm
U11

1 133 Felix Hirtenlehner U11 m 0:02:09,113 0:02:07,003 0:02:09,777 0:02:10,742 0:02:07,139 0:02:07,919 0:12:51,693
2 126 Manuel Holzer U11 m 0:02:05,348 0:02:12,520 0:02:15,542 0:02:14,017 0:02:10,016 0:02:19,348 0:13:16,791
3 136 Stefan Kovar U11 m Wiener Sport-Club, Piraten und Cyclisten seit 1883 0:02:05,811 0:02:10,844 0:02:16,036 0:02:13,657 0:02:08,364 0:02:23,618 0:13:18,330
4 129 Filip Lepka U11 m URC Bikerei 0:02:14,280 0:02:11,632 0:02:09,767 0:02:12,530 0:02:16,572 0:02:21,144 0:13:25,925
5 141 Flora Aufderklamm U11 w RC ARBÖ ANF Mazda Eder Walding 0:02:23,632 0:02:22,904 0:02:21,303 0:02:25,094 0:02:21,245 0:02:24,780 0:14:18,958
6 138 Dagmar Hejhalová U11 w 0:02:24,162 0:02:22,937 0:02:21,311 0:02:27,684 0:02:26,276 0:02:29,648 0:14:32,018
7 125 Jakob Schellnast U11 m Urc bikerei 0:02:22,695 0:02:26,469 0:02:23,759 0:02:29,540 0:02:22,482 0:02:31,333 0:14:36,278
8 123 Daniel Churfürst U11 m URC Bikerei 0:02:20,608 0:02:25,820 0:02:27,233 0:02:33,028 0:02:29,373 0:02:22,853 0:14:38,915
9 128 Paul Danter U11 m SU Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein 0:02:13,994 0:02:27,259 0:02:26,149 0:02:32,170 0:02:33,208 0:02:31,274 0:14:44,054

10 142 Cornelia Holland U11 w Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 0:02:26,221 0:02:27,724 0:02:30,934 0:02:33,820 0:02:33,450 0:02:37,180 0:15:09,329
11 124 Stefan Rauch U11 m RC Bikespeak 0:02:36,247 0:02:30,646 0:02:31,797 0:02:35,308 0:02:32,039 0:02:48,720 0:15:34,757
12 130 Sebastian Posch U11 m Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 0:02:19,802 0:02:24,056 0:02:35,193 0:02:39,473 0:02:47,568 0:02:54,336 0:15:40,428
13 140 Valentina Gruber U11 w RC bikespeak 0:02:32,540 0:02:26,348 0:02:39,949 0:02:39,138 0:02:34,954 1Lap
14 244 Jonas Wegerer U11 m Power Bike Team Windhaag 0:02:37,769 0:02:32,211 0:02:35,903 0:02:34,289 0:02:34,072 1Lap
15 139 Fiona Klien U11 w 0:02:27,882 0:02:32,223 0:02:40,232 0:02:40,138 0:02:42,101 1Lap
16 246 Michal Antal U11 m 0:02:35,465 0:02:32,976 0:02:37,654 0:02:41,954 0:02:46,670 1Lap
17 236 Stefan Öhlinger U11 m RC Sparkassse Pernitz 0:02:46,940 0:02:42,551 0:02:42,516 0:02:43,047 0:02:54,392 1Lap
18 137 Manuel Gut U11 m OPA 0:02:45,499 0:02:43,580 0:02:50,814 0:02:48,366 0:02:56,842 1Lap
19 235 Noah Braun U11 m 0:02:52,339 5Lap
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KUOTA Duke of Trash 2012

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein Lizenznummer LAP1Tm LAP2Tm TotalTm
U5 m

1 103 Bastian Poisel U5 m YoungsterCup U5 0:01:22,789 0:01:22,893 0:02:45,682
2 102 Loris Buchhalt U5 m URC Bikerei 0:01:23,439 0:01:24,793 0:02:48,232
3 101 Matheo Buchhalt U5 m URC Bikerei 0:02:51,163 1Lap

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein Lizenznummer LAP1Tm LAP2Tm TotalTm
U5 w

1 104 Elena Ypsilanti U5 w Sport Union Wördern 0:02:39,744 0:02:30,209 0:05:09,953

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein Lizenznummer LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm LAP4Tm TotalTm
U7 m

1 108 Elias Pommer U7 m TSV Hartberg 0:00:38,028 0:00:36,993 0:00:40,270 0:00:39,473 0:02:34,764
2 231 Nico Dobnig U7 m RLM Omya Villach 0:00:38,094 0:00:37,837 0:00:41,221 0:00:44,152 0:02:41,304
3 105 Lorenz Baumgartner U7 m Tri Kagran 0:00:48,849 0:00:55,643 0:00:57,584 0:01:02,849 0:03:44,925
4 107 Murat Yesilyurt U7 m 0:00:56,874 0:01:03,451 0:01:04,388 1Lap
5 106 Lucas Kraus U7 m ARBÖ MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN 0:01:04,472 0:00:58,719 0:01:10,063 1Lap

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein Lizenznummer LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm LAP4Tm TotalTm
U7 w

1 109 Sophia Ypsilanti U7 w Sport Union Wördern 0:00:48,978 0:00:51,180 0:00:55,132 0:00:54,879 0:03:30,169
2 234 Leonie Braun U7 w 0:00:55,995 0:00:57,351 0:01:00,729 1Lap
3 110 Ester Aulehla U7 w OPA 0:01:01,588 0:01:06,784 0:01:02,117 1Lap
4 233 Victoria Tröstler U7 w 0:01:29,612 0:02:11,977 2Lap

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein Lizenznummer LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm TotalTm
U9 m

1 114 Christoph Holzer U9 m TSV BIKE TOTAL 0:02:06,784 0:02:13,490 0:02:11,752 0:06:32,026
2 117 Johannes Pilz U9 m 0:02:34,495 0:02:41,665 0:02:39,156 0:07:55,316
3 113 Lenny BUCHHALT U9 m URC Bikerei 0:02:35,051 0:02:44,899 0:02:50,932 0:08:10,882
4 111 Moritz Baumgartner U9 m Tri Kagran 0:02:37,909 0:02:45,945 0:03:03,020 0:08:26,874
5 115 Lukas Gnant U9 m 0:03:18,175 0:04:02,202 1Lap
6 232 Angelino-Sandro Poschik U9 m 0:04:40,699 0:06:02,659 1Lap

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein Lizenznummer LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm TotalTm
U9 w

1 119 Sophie Öttl U9 w URC Wals-Siezenheim 0:02:36,519 0:02:46,061 0:02:54,961 0:08:17,541
2 121 Klara Horna U9 w Hostenice Youngster Racing Team 0:03:08,135 0:02:59,385 0:02:59,839 0:09:07,359
3 120 Viktoria Posch U9 w Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 0:03:07,164 0:03:22,053 0:03:20,908 0:09:50,125
4 122 Lea Barsa U9 w Powerhouse 0:04:04,771 0:04:01,653 1Lap
5 241 Celina Trogbacher U9 w ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 0:04:09,508 0:04:32,206 1Lap

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein Lizenznummer LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm LAP4Tm LAP5Tm LAP6Tm TotalTm
U11 m

1 133 Felix Hirtenlehner U11 m 0:02:09,113 0:02:07,003 0:02:09,777 0:02:10,742 0:02:07,139 0:02:07,919 0:12:51,693
2 126 Manuel Holzer U11 m TSV BIKE TOTAL 0:02:05,348 0:02:12,520 0:02:15,542 0:02:14,017 0:02:10,016 0:02:19,348 0:13:16,791
3 136 Stefan Kovar U11 m Wiener Sport-Club, Piraten und Cyclisten seit 1883 0:02:05,811 0:02:10,844 0:02:16,036 0:02:13,657 0:02:08,364 0:02:23,618 0:13:18,330
4 129 Filip LEPKA U11 m URC Bikerei 0:02:14,280 0:02:11,632 0:02:09,767 0:02:12,530 0:02:16,572 0:02:21,144 0:13:25,925
5 125 Jakob Schellnast U11 m Urc bikerei 0:02:22,695 0:02:26,469 0:02:23,759 0:02:29,540 0:02:22,482 0:02:31,333 0:14:36,278
6 123 Daniel Churfürst U11 m URC Bikerei 0:02:20,608 0:02:25,820 0:02:27,233 0:02:33,028 0:02:29,373 0:02:22,853 0:14:38,915
7 128 paul danter U11 m SU Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein 0:02:13,994 0:02:27,259 0:02:26,149 0:02:32,170 0:02:33,208 0:02:31,274 0:14:44,054
8 124 Stefan Rauch U11 m RC Bikespeak 0:02:36,247 0:02:30,646 0:02:31,797 0:02:35,308 0:02:32,039 0:02:48,720 0:15:34,757
9 130 Sebastian Posch U11 m Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 0:02:19,802 0:02:24,056 0:02:35,193 0:02:39,473 0:02:47,568 0:02:54,336 0:15:40,428

10 244 Jonas Wegerer U11 m Power Bike Team Windhaag 0:02:37,769 0:02:32,211 0:02:35,903 0:02:34,289 0:02:34,072 1Lap
11 246 Michal Antal U11 m 0:02:35,465 0:02:32,976 0:02:37,654 0:02:41,954 0:02:46,670 1Lap
12 236 Stefan Öhlinger U11 m RC Sparkassse Pernitz 0:02:46,940 0:02:42,551 0:02:42,516 0:02:43,047 0:02:54,392 1Lap
13 137 Manuel Gut U11 m OPA 0:02:45,499 0:02:43,580 0:02:50,814 0:02:48,366 0:02:56,842 1Lap
14 235 Noah Braun U11 m 0:02:52,339 5Lap
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KUOTA Duke of Trash 2012

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein Lizenznummer LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm LAP4Tm LAP5Tm LAP6Tm TotalTm
U11 w

1 141 Flora Aufderklamm U11 w RC ARBÖ ANF Mazda Eder Walding 0:02:23,632 0:02:22,904 0:02:21,303 0:02:25,094 0:02:21,245 0:02:24,780 0:14:18,958
2 138 Dagmar Hejhalová U11 w 0:02:24,162 0:02:22,937 0:02:21,311 0:02:27,684 0:02:26,276 0:02:29,648 0:14:32,018
3 142 Cornelia Holland U11 w Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 0:02:26,221 0:02:27,724 0:02:30,934 0:02:33,820 0:02:33,450 0:02:37,180 0:15:09,329
4 140 Valentina Gruber U11 w RC bikespeak 0:02:32,540 0:02:26,348 0:02:39,949 0:02:39,138 0:02:34,954 1Lap
5 139 Fiona KLIEN U11 w 0:02:27,882 0:02:32,223 0:02:40,232 0:02:40,138 0:02:42,101 1Lap

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein Lizenznummer LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm LAP4Tm TotalTm
U13 m

1 159 Michael Holland U13 m Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg AUT20000410 0:04:19,859 0:04:39,264 0:04:42,249 0:04:26,817 0:18:08,189
2 143 Christian Schwarz U13 m MTB Team Bucklige Welt AUT20000727 0:04:18,609 0:04:40,091 0:04:41,466 0:04:31,551 0:18:11,717
3 147 Christian Rammer U13 m RU Unterland Angerberg AUT20000918 0:04:34,137 0:04:47,996 0:04:47,561 0:04:38,869 0:18:48,563
4 145 David Polzer U13 m RSC McDonald\s Klopeiner See AUT20001123 0:04:32,533 0:04:49,243 0:04:47,988 0:04:40,600 0:18:50,364
5 149 Luca Strimmer U13 m Union RV Dornbirn AUT20000407 0:04:35,174 0:04:47,501 0:04:40,771 0:04:51,882 0:18:55,328
6 144 Jakob Pilz U13 m NF Großraming/ Bike Team Kaiser AUT20000622 0:04:39,142 0:04:56,763 0:04:54,671 0:04:53,442 0:19:24,018
7 158 Benedikt Paterno U13 m Union RV Dornbirn ATU20010518 0:04:47,171 0:04:54,961 0:05:12,089 0:05:00,275 0:19:54,496
8 157 Bernhard Wimmer U13 m NF Großraming/ Bike Team Kaiser AUT20000322 0:05:00,692 0:05:03,342 0:05:00,252 0:04:51,790 0:19:56,076
9 156 Max Hirtenlehner U13 m NF Großraming/ Bike Team Kaiser AUT20000129 0:05:03,441 0:05:03,920 0:04:58,500 0:05:03,462 0:20:09,323

10 161 Fabian Zoister U13 m RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen AUT20000917 0:05:01,318 0:05:03,552 0:05:10,600 0:05:12,229 0:20:27,699
11 150 Simon Peketz U13 m RSC McDonald\s Klopeiner See AUT20011125 0:04:57,517 0:05:07,544 0:05:17,187 0:05:05,554 0:20:27,802
12 230 Jakob Schmidt U13 m URC Lassnitzhöhe AUT20000520 0:05:02,740 0:05:06,413 0:05:14,066 0:05:18,274 0:20:41,493
13 148 Valentin Götzinger U13 m GIANT Stattegg AUT20001212 0:04:59,418 0:05:14,904 0:05:14,114 0:05:23,167 0:20:51,603
14 247 Andrej Antal U13 m 0:05:16,993 0:05:26,855 0:05:24,447 0:05:23,239 0:21:31,534
15 151 Alexander Springer U13 m GIANT Stattegg GER20010123 0:05:20,894 0:05:42,889 0:05:44,905 0:05:30,700 0:22:19,388
16 154 Franz-Josef Lässer U13 m GIANT Stattegg AUT20010117 0:05:16,061 0:05:47,012 0:05:45,629 0:05:48,725 0:22:37,427
17 146 Philipp Gamperl U13 m su edlitz thomasberg grimmenstein AUT20011002 0:05:31,441 0:05:47,837 0:05:50,838 0:05:37,522 0:22:47,638
18 152 Michael Horngacher U13 m URC Wals-Siezenheim 0:06:05,472 0:06:07,812 0:06:25,564 1Lap
19 237 Jakob Berger U13 m RC Sparkassse Pernitz AUT20000527 0:06:04,311 0:06:20,548 0:06:21,925 1Lap
20 153 Dominik Brunner U13 m Bikespeak AUT20011115 0:06:11,382 0:06:31,237 0:06:39,970 1Lap
21 155 Sebastian Pertzl U13 m bikespeak AUT20001129 0:06:17,374 0:07:44,328 0:07:37,781 1Lap
22 245 Tobias Wegerer U13 m Power Bike Team Windhaag 0:06:10,672 0:08:40,766 0:07:22,674 1Lap
23 160 David Ziehensack U13 m 2RadChaoten.com 0:07:32,091 0:07:49,657 0:08:02,719 1Lap

Seite 3 von 5 timing and  results by: www.zeitnehmung.at 



KUOTA Duke of Trash 2012

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein Lizenznummer LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm LAP4Tm TotalTm
U13 w

1 164 Laura Stigger U13 w Hai PowerBike Team Haiming AUT20000925 0:04:52,975 0:05:02,462 0:05:04,635 0:05:02,184 0:20:02,256
2 162 Nina Mosser U13 w ALTIS the bike Team ÖAMTC ASVÖ AUT20000302 0:04:52,628 0:05:24,850 0:05:17,560 0:05:21,092 0:20:56,130
3 163 Sabrina Luksch U13 w RC ARBÖ ANF Mazda Eder Walding AUT20001209 0:05:17,656 0:05:54,015 0:05:51,682 1Lap
4 166 Anna Lena Wagner U13 w GIANT Stattegg AUT20010802 0:05:48,938 0:06:01,382 0:05:58,692 1Lap
5 243 Carmen Kainz U13 w Bikeclub Giant Stattegg AUT20010715 0:05:56,415 0:06:40,230 0:06:18,106 1Lap
6 188 Lisa Öttl U13 w URC Wals-Siezenheim AUT20000516 0:05:56,337 0:06:38,822 0:06:20,079 1Lap
7 168 Viktoria Willhuber U13 w GIANT Stattegg AUT20010211 0:05:48,778 0:06:45,535 0:06:41,382 1Lap
8 242 Milena Bonstingl U13 w Bikeclub Giant Stattegg AUT20000320 0:05:48,634 0:16:22,816 2Lap
9 248 Emma Ethell U13 w Mountainbiker.at 0:09:28,306 3Lap

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein Lizenznummer Lap1Tm Lap2Tm Lap3Tm Lap4Tm Lap5Tm Lap6Tm Lap7Tm Lap8Tm TotalTm
U15 m

1 186 Alexander Kaar U15 m RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen AUT19981225 0:03:57,865 0:04:29,208 0:04:20,824 0:04:16,351 0:04:19,150 0:04:20,169 0:04:24,422 0:04:16,944 0:34:24,933
2 170 Fabian Lamprecht U15 m ARBÖ RLM OMYA Villach AUT19980105 0:04:03,687 0:04:21,110 0:04:22,231 0:04:25,518 0:04:33,798 0:04:38,914 0:04:37,591 0:04:21,167 0:35:24,016
3 181 Christian Aistleitner U15 m ÖAMTC Power Bike Team Windhaag AUT19980923 0:04:05,540 0:04:18,436 0:04:23,795 0:04:21,937 0:04:37,487 0:04:38,606 0:04:37,746 0:04:23,939 0:35:27,486
4 176 Pius Ilg U15 m Union RV Dornbirn AUT19990917 0:04:15,754 0:04:32,604 0:04:39,936 0:04:36,267 0:04:38,733 0:04:42,113 0:04:37,553 0:04:23,153 0:36:26,113
5 171 Hannes Wohlgenannt U15 m Union RV Dornbirn AUT19980613 0:04:16,138 0:04:26,787 0:04:38,703 0:04:43,454 0:04:38,675 0:04:42,056 0:04:36,803 0:04:23,764 0:36:26,380
6 174 Matthias Heindl U15 m ARBÖ RLM OMYA Villach AUT19980910 0:04:22,386 0:04:38,695 0:04:32,501 0:04:37,993 0:04:44,539 0:04:41,419 0:04:43,842 0:04:29,032 0:36:50,407
7 173 Fabian Possegger U15 m ARBÖ RLM OMYA Villach AUT19980729 0:04:21,283 0:04:39,889 0:04:34,594 0:04:40,361 0:04:40,497 0:04:41,192 0:04:43,965 0:04:28,727 0:36:50,508
8 177 Maximilian Reiter U15 m URC Wals-Siezenheim AUT19980507 0:04:43,416 0:04:28,062 0:04:36,370 0:04:48,168 0:04:51,406 0:04:50,853 0:04:51,544 0:04:31,535 0:37:41,354
9 183 simon ulrich U15 m AUT19990630 0:04:31,519 0:04:33,578 0:04:31,556 0:04:39,042 0:04:42,292 0:04:59,648 0:05:02,631 0:04:54,240 0:37:54,506

10 178 Tristan Hoffmann U15 m Die NÖ Radunion 0:04:44,112 0:04:34,398 0:04:47,315 0:04:48,329 0:04:42,807 0:04:49,533 0:05:10,352 0:05:02,065 0:38:38,911
11 179 Stefan Egarter U15 m ARBÖ RLM OMYA Villach AUT19990530 0:04:31,448 0:04:39,228 0:04:49,432 0:04:53,875 0:04:53,250 0:04:58,303 0:05:03,472 0:04:59,886 0:38:48,894
12 172 Florian Schellnast U15 m URC bikerei AUT19980117 0:04:32,548 0:04:51,629 0:05:00,846 0:05:03,545 0:05:10,257 0:05:03,452 0:05:07,723 1Lap
13 184 Manuel Haugeneder U15 m RC ARBÖ ANF Mazda Eder Walding AUT19980107 0:04:43,127 0:04:49,813 0:05:06,222 0:05:00,649 0:05:11,117 0:05:20,305 0:04:49,373 1Lap
14 175 Tobias Petersdorfer U15 m URC Wals-Siezenheim AUT19981019 0:04:43,933 0:04:56,504 0:04:58,980 0:05:01,029 0:05:10,946 0:05:19,196 0:04:50,751 1Lap
15 185 Maximilian Steiner U15 m SU Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein AUT19981008 0:04:44,716 0:04:58,886 0:05:06,821 0:05:14,607 0:05:22,458 0:05:35,220 0:04:52,389 1Lap
16 182 Daniel Hochstöger U15 m ÖAMTC Power Bike Team Windhaag AUT19990617 0:04:50,716 0:05:15,411 0:05:08,791 0:05:15,980 0:05:08,120 0:05:26,060 0:05:43,370 1Lap
17 239 Sebastian Szvetecz U15 m RC Sparkassse Pernitz AUT19980817 0:05:08,260 0:05:27,981 0:05:22,870 0:05:38,227 0:05:57,794 0:05:59,559 0:05:56,385 1Lap
18 238 Andrej Simut U15 m RC Sparkassse Pernitz AUT19990804 0:05:29,794 0:05:49,211 0:06:02,498 0:06:06,674 0:06:17,909 0:06:08,520 2Lap
19 180 Lars Jakobs U15 m RSK RSV Freilassing GER19990119 0:04:23,012 0:04:38,081 6Lap
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KUOTA Duke of Trash 2012

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein Lizenznummer Lap1Tm Lap2Tm Lap3Tm Lap4Tm Lap5Tm Lap6Tm Lap7Tm Lap8Tm TotalTm
U15 w

1 187 Franziska Egarter U15 w ARBÖ RLM OMYA Villach AUT19980206 0:04:34,973 0:04:45,045 0:04:44,520 0:04:46,161 0:04:41,055 0:04:43,175 0:04:42,735 0:32:57,664
2 191 Yana Dobnig U15 w ARBÖ RLM OMYA Villach AUT19990615 0:04:38,688 0:04:44,258 0:04:42,816 0:04:44,541 0:04:48,488 0:04:57,638 0:04:50,741 0:33:27,170
3 194 Pauline Paterno U15 w Union RV Dornbirn AUT19990212 0:04:36,021 0:04:45,886 0:04:53,762 0:04:58,944 0:04:50,312 0:05:02,227 0:05:01,199 0:34:08,351
4 250 Lisa Pasteiner U15 w WSV-Payerbach AUT19990620 0:04:36,222 0:04:44,753 0:04:44,563 0:05:04,745 0:05:05,788 0:05:13,235 0:05:17,626 0:34:46,932
5 192 Nina Krones U15 w URC Bikerei AUT19990308 0:04:43,443 0:04:53,662 0:04:57,965 0:04:56,445 0:05:10,703 0:05:22,423 0:05:05,764 0:35:10,405
6 190 Carmen Wimmer U15 w NF Großraming/ Bike Team Kaiser AUT19980504 0:04:43,818 0:04:48,712 0:05:02,514 0:05:11,160 0:05:24,457 0:05:31,201 0:05:17,149 0:35:59,011
7 189 Judith Markon U15 w SU Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein AUT19980205 0:05:04,444 0:05:42,785 0:05:35,689 0:05:44,470 0:05:49,408 0:05:29,198 2Lap
8 195 Elisabeth Reisenbauer U15 w SU Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein AUT19990531 0:05:05,783 0:05:40,560 0:05:34,668 0:05:45,628 0:05:52,051 0:05:44,103 2Lap
9 193 Nina Kastner U15 w ÖAMTC Power Bike Team Windhaag AUT19991216 0:05:16,175 0:05:28,977 0:05:35,070 0:05:43,709 0:05:53,102 0:05:51,246 2Lap

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein Lizenznummer Lap1Tm Lap2Tm Lap3Tm Lap4Tm Lap5Tm Lap6Tm Lap7Tm TotalTm
U17 m

1 216 Daniel Katzmayer U17 m BIKE Junior Team powered by Milka/Mtb Koppl AUT19970211 0:04:40,585 0:05:00,824 0:05:00,877 0:05:17,069 0:05:08,294 0:05:10,783 0:05:03,521 0:35:21,953
2 196 Markus Kopfauf U17 m UNION RC Lassnitzhöhe AUT19960709 0:04:34,819 0:04:47,000 0:04:56,306 0:06:10,742 0:05:02,450 0:05:06,249 0:05:04,544 0:35:42,110
3 214 Lukas Kunt U17 m REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLÍN CZE19970916 0:05:04,127 0:05:13,298 0:05:13,240 0:05:16,257 0:05:26,209 0:05:25,805 0:05:12,153 0:36:51,089
4 220 Moritz Zoister U17 m RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen AUT19961031 0:04:56,597 0:05:15,049 0:05:18,631 0:05:16,965 0:05:25,489 0:05:25,873 0:05:17,271 0:36:55,875
5 201 Leon Wolbank U17 m ALTIS the bike Team ÖAMTC ASVÖ AUT19960730 0:05:16,415 0:05:16,073 0:05:29,680 0:05:20,959 0:05:16,224 0:05:22,162 0:05:21,592 0:37:23,105
6 197 Marvin Hammerschmid U17 m RC ARBÖ ANF Mazda Eder Walding AUT19960105 0:04:56,997 0:05:24,065 0:05:17,854 0:05:29,168 0:05:25,892 0:05:32,278 0:05:30,119 0:37:36,373
7 207 Philipp Hack U17 m ALTIS the bike Team ÖAMTC ASVÖ AUT19960319 0:05:15,374 0:05:17,767 0:05:29,779 0:05:23,306 0:05:32,448 0:05:41,330 0:05:32,370 0:38:12,374
8 198 Raphael Hammerschmid U17 m RC ARBÖ ANF Mazda Eder Walding AUT19960105 0:05:14,885 0:05:29,934 0:05:34,088 0:05:37,010 0:05:43,362 0:05:43,797 0:05:46,239 0:39:09,315
9 208 Lorenz Hagen U17 m UNION RV-Dornbirn/Merida.at AUT19970126 0:05:25,018 0:05:36,344 0:05:37,188 0:05:42,131 0:05:47,915 0:05:47,836 0:05:43,919 0:39:40,351

10 205 David Heindl U17 m ARBÖ RLM OMYA Villach AUT19960225 0:05:31,293 0:05:38,881 0:05:42,389 0:05:47,172 0:05:47,626 0:05:51,530 0:05:52,843 0:40:11,734
11 199 Dominik Gamperl U17 m su edlitz thomasberg grimmenstein AUT19960730 0:05:23,388 0:05:41,400 0:05:46,134 0:05:48,466 0:05:58,704 0:06:05,995 0:06:01,184 0:40:45,271
12 202 Tobias Pöppl U17 m RC ARBÖ ANF Mazda Eder Walding AUT19960713 0:05:14,976 0:05:44,127 0:05:44,967 0:06:07,339 0:06:12,035 0:06:01,261 0:05:43,814 0:40:48,519
13 200 Daniel Rosenkranz U17 m UNION RC Lassnitzhöhe AUT19960302 0:05:17,929 0:05:42,999 0:05:47,539 0:06:09,573 0:06:08,434 0:06:03,238 0:06:22,277 0:41:31,989
14 221 Fabian Huber U17 m RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen AUT19961104 0:05:40,144 0:05:48,799 0:05:49,393 0:05:55,760 0:06:03,921 0:06:08,564 1Lap
15 204 Maximilian Ribarich U17 m Snowrider U-Hinterbrühl AUT19971125 0:05:41,753 0:05:48,275 0:05:58,517 0:05:54,242 0:06:02,529 0:06:04,895 1Lap
16 219 Florian Reisenbauer U17 m SU Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein AUT19970408 0:05:23,971 0:05:45,358 0:05:55,386 0:06:11,682 0:06:23,035 0:06:41,270 1Lap
17 203 David Rauch U17 m KTM-Donau Fritzi Racing AUT19961202 0:05:48,521 0:06:14,242 0:06:07,423 0:06:25,376 0:06:27,047 0:06:10,873 1Lap
18 206 Alexander Loferer U17 m RU Unterland Angerberg AUT19970325 0:05:41,865 0:06:14,140 0:06:32,300 0:06:27,802 0:06:30,699 0:05:55,136 1Lap
19 213 Pascal Engel U17 m Alpine Commencal Austria AUT19960622 0:05:40,297 0:06:16,120 0:06:26,955 0:06:24,551 0:06:22,057 0:06:31,220 1Lap
20 212 Hugo Maximilian Wagner U17 m ÖAMTC Power Bike Team Windhaag AUT19970912 0:05:54,051 0:06:38,519 0:06:13,399 0:06:33,826 0:07:08,774 0:07:00,639 1Lap
21 240 Philipp Öhlinger U17 m RC Sparkassse Pernitz AUT19970516 0:05:52,434 0:06:31,969 0:06:51,861 0:07:07,281 0:07:01,914 0:07:05,263 1Lap
22 210 Matthias Huber U17 m ÖAMTC Power Bike Team Windhaag AUT19971107 0:06:02,637 0:06:33,933 0:06:51,921 0:06:58,980 0:07:11,962 0:07:57,255 1Lap

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Class Verein Lizenznummer Lap1Tm Lap2Tm Lap3Tm Lap4Tm Lap5Tm Lap6Tm Lap7Tm TotalTm
U17 w

1 222 Julia Wieltschnig U17 w ASVÖ-ÖAMTC-SC-Hermagor AUT19960101 0:05:34,125 0:05:55,106 0:05:59,443 0:06:01,826 0:06:08,021 0:05:59,821 0:35:38,342
2 226 Anna Jakobs U17 w RSK RSV Freilassing GER19971001 0:05:54,769 0:05:55,776 0:06:00,080 0:06:02,695 0:06:06,106 0:06:02,027 0:36:01,453
3 249 Lisa Neumüller U17 w SV DJK Kolbermoor Team Corratec Quest GER19970207 0:05:54,676 0:06:12,750 0:06:13,001 0:06:16,479 0:06:42,364 0:06:18,038 0:37:37,308
4 227 Selina Wohlgenannt U17 w Union RV Dornbirn AUT19970107 0:05:43,385 0:06:15,342 0:06:22,201 0:06:35,810 0:06:22,837 0:06:24,049 0:37:43,624
5 229 Julia Zeininger U17 w RC ARBÖ ANF Mazda Eder Walding AUT19970602 0:06:01,353 0:06:20,868 0:06:31,267 0:06:44,538 0:06:26,568 0:06:20,657 0:38:25,251
6 224 Julia Reisenbauer U17 w SU Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein AUT19969127 0:06:02,559 0:06:25,939 0:06:36,424 0:06:47,678 0:06:44,742 0:06:29,945 0:39:07,287
7 228 Johanna Ilg U17 w Union RV Dornbirn AUT19970422 0:06:00,537 0:06:21,122 0:06:31,216 0:06:44,697 0:06:48,672 0:06:52,319 0:39:18,563
8 223 Christina Praher U17 w RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen AUT19960929 0:05:58,980 0:06:45,382 0:07:11,037 0:07:22,605 0:06:47,668 2Lap
9 225 Sandra Hainfellner U17 w WSV-Payerbach AUT19960121 0:07:19,315 0:08:37,318 0:09:18,085 0:09:54,968 3Lap
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